DARTMOOR TORS FESTIVAL _ AT A GLANCE

Date

23/05/25
25/05/25

24/05/25

24/05/25

24/05/25

24/05/25

24/05/25

24/05/25

24/05/25

25/05/25

25/05/25

25/05/25

24/05/25

25/05/25

26/05/25

26/05/25

26/05/25

29/05/25

30/05/25

30/05/25 -
01/06/25

DART
MOOR
TORS

FESTIVAL

Time
10:00 -
17:30

09:30 -
10:30

10:00 -
13:00

11:00-
12:00

12:30 -
13:30

14:00 -
15:00

15:30 -
16:30

19:30

09:30 -
12:30

09:30 -
12:30

13:30 -
16:30

10:00 -
13:00

17:00

04:45 -
07:00

09:30 -
12:30

14:00 -
16:00

09:30 -
12:30

10:00 -
14:00

What?

Exhibition

Talk

Workshop

Talk

Talk

Talk

Talk

Performance

Walk

Walk

Walk

Workshop

Performance
/ Talk

Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

Walk

Exhibition

Event

Lore & Land llI

Westcountry folklore - myths, traditions, spirits by six South West
artists

Dartmoor: Open to All?

Conversation with campaigners & writers Kate Ashbrook, Guy
Shrubsole, Matthew Kelly &Lewis Winks

Zines / Trinkets / Objects

Join artists from Lore & Land make artefacts inspired by land art,
psychogeography and nature.

Rock Idols: Seduced by Stone

All about the tors: conversation & slideshow Wyl Menmuir, Dr Alex
Murdin & Sophie Pierce

The Cut Hill Discoveries

An illustrated talk by DNP archaeologists Lee Bray and Andy Crabb
Beyond Human: Landscape’s Emotional Resonance

Readings and conversation with poet Sean Borodale and novelist
Fiona Williams

Dartmoor is the artist

Presentation & discussion with artists Gary Fabian Miller, Mark Jessett,
Abigail Tinnion & Matthew Shaw

Seth Lakeman with Benji Kirkpatrick & Alex Hart

Dartmoor's own world-famous folk singer and multi-instrumentalist
with friends.

Sky and Stones

A walk to the Down Tor Stone Row with archaeoastronomer Carolyn
Kennett & Paul Rendell

Myths of the Moor

A storytelling walk into the moor’s heart with Sarah Hurley and Lisa
Schneidau

Dartmoor’s newest prehistory

A walk with archaeologist Alan Endacott to see his latest Neolithic
discoveries

Zines / Trinkets / Objects

Join artists from Lore & Land make artefacts inspired by land art,
psychogeography and nature.

The Dark side of Folk

Conversation then dancing as we go inside the world of the unique
Dartmoor Morris side, Beltane Border

Sunrise and Stones

A dawn walk to Merrivale stone row, with archaeoastronomer Carolyn
Kennett & Paul Rendell

Tales of the Tors

The stories of the stones with legendary Dartmoor guide Paul Rendell
Into the Crucible

A walk with acclaimed photographer Garry Fabian Miller into
landscape and imagination.

Lines of Granite

A drawing walk with artist Kay Pearson amongst the epic granite of
Haytor quarries.

Ten Tors

An intimate walk among the tors of East Dartmoor with the Dartmoor
guide - Paul Rendell

Ashburton Artists & Artisans

Ashburton’s amazingly successful Open Studios art event is back for
its second year.

e Sield System

COMUNITY RRTS CENTRE

Where?
Field
System

Arts Centre

Field
System

Arts Centre

Arts Centre

Arts Centre

Arts Centre

Arts Centre

Norsworthy
Bridge

Hound Tor

Belstone
Field

System
Gallery

Ashburton
Arts

Four Winds

Pork Hill

Dunstone
Down

Haytor
Down

Hound Tor

Ashburton



https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/field-system-lore-and-land-iii/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/dartmoor-open-to-all/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/zines-trinkets-objects/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/rock-idols-dartmoors-extraordinary-tors/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/the-secrets-of-cut-hill/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/beyond-human-landscapes-emotional-resonance/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/dartmoor-is-the-artist/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/seth-lakeman-with-benji-kirkpatrick-alex-hart/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/walk-sky-stones/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/walk-myths-of-the-moor/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/walk-dartmoors-newest-prehistory-circles-and-stones/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/zines-trinkets-objects/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/beltane-border-the-dark-side-of-folk/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/sunrise-and-stones/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/tales-of-the-tors/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/the-crucible/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/lines-of-granite/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/ten-tors/
https://dartmoortorsfestival.co.uk/ashburton-artists-artisans/

