## DARTMOOR TORS FESTIVAL \_ AT A GLANCE

Date	Time	What?	Event	Where?
00/0E/0E	10.00		Lore & Land III	Field
23/05/25 25/05/25	10:00 -	Exhibition	Westcountry folklore - myths, traditions, spirits by six South West	
	17:30		artists	System
24/05/25	09:30 - 10:30	Talk	Dartmoor: Open to All?	
			Conversation with campaigners & writers Kate Ashbrook, Guy	Arts Centre
			Shrubsole, Matthew Kelly & Lewis Winks	
			Zines / Trinkets / Objects	
24/05/25	10:00 – 13:00	Workshop	Join artists from Lore & Land make artefacts inspired by land art,	Field
			psychogeography and nature.	System
			Rock Idols: Seduced by Stone	
24/05/25	11:00 - 12:00	Talk	All about the tors: conversation & slideshow Wyl Menmuir, Dr Alex	Arts Centre
			Murdin & Sophie Pierce	Alto Ochite
			The Cut Hill Discoveries	
24/05/25	12:30 - 13:30	Talk		Arts Centre
			An illustrated talk by DNP archaeologists Lee Bray and Andy Crabb	
24/05/25	14:00 – 15:00	Talk	Beyond Human: Landscape's Emotional Resonance	
			Readings and conversation with poet Sean Borodale and novelist	Arts Centre
			Fiona Williams	
24/05/25	15:30 - 16:30	Talk	Dartmoor is the artist	
			Presentation & discussion with artists Gary Fabian Miller, Mark Jessett,	Arts Centre
			Abigail Tinnion & Matthew Shaw	
24/05/25	19:30	Performance	Seth Lakeman with Benji Kirkpatrick & Alex Hart	Arts Centre
			Dartmoor's own world-famous folk singer and multi-instrumentalist	
			with friends.	
25/05/25	09:30 - 12:30	Walk	Sky and Stones	Norsworthy
			A walk to the Down Tor Stone Row with archaeoastronomer Carolyn	
			Kennett & Paul Rendell	Bridge
25/05/25	09:30 - 12:30	Walk	Myths of the Moor	Hound Tor
			A storytelling walk into the moor's heart with Sarah Hurley and Lisa	
			Schneidau	
25/05/25	13:30 - 16:30	Walk	Dartmoor's newest prehistory	
			A walk with archaeologist Alan Endacott to see his latest Neolithic	Belstone
			discoveries	
24/05/25	10:00 - 13:00	Workshop	Zines / Trinkets / Objects	Field
			Join artists from Lore & Land make artefacts inspired by land art,	System
			psychogeography and nature.	Gallery
		Dorformer	The Dark side of Folk	
25/05/25	17:00	Performance / Talk	Conversation then dancing as we go inside the world of the unique	Ashburton
			Dartmoor Morris side, Beltane Border	Arts
			Sunrise and Stones	-
26/05/25	04:45 - 07:00	Walk	A dawn walk to Merrivale stone row, with archaeoastronomer Carolyn	Four Winds
			Kennett & Paul Rendell	
	09:30 -		Tales of the Tors	
26/05/25	12:30	Walk	The stories of the stones with legendary Dartmoor guide Paul Rendell	Pork Hill
			Into the Crucible	
26/05/25	14:00 - 16:00	Walk	A walk with acclaimed photographer Garry Fabian Miller into	Dunstone
			landscape and imagination.	Down
			Lines of Granite	
29/05/25	09:30 - 12:30	Walk	A drawing walk with artist Kay Pearson amongst the epic granite of	Haytor
				Down
			Haytor quarries.	
30/05/25	10:00 - 14:00	Walk	Ten Tors	
			An intimate walk among the tors of East Dartmoor with the Dartmoor	Hound Tor
			guide - Paul Rendell	
30/05/25 -			Ashburton Artists & Artisans	
01/06/25		Exhibition	Ashburton's amazingly successful Open Studios art event is back for	Ashburton
			its second year.	





